T-C 30/1314, Ambalathumukku Pettah P0, Trivandrum as Anthology Lab Assistant m the Fertility 

- \6zd ART Centre, SAT Hospital for a period of one yearj from the date of her joining duty on contract 
\. \ 	. 	...; 	 . 	. 	. 	. 	 . 	 . 	. 	. 	.. 	. 

basis She will be paid a consolidated payment of Rs 12,000/- (Twelve thousand only) pm as her 

iemuneration She is eligible for leave as per society's rules She is directed to report before the 

undersigned on or before 04 02 2013 with attested copies of certificates to prove age, qualification 

and experiencel She is also directed to exeiite an agreem6n in the rqiifr d foi'mat in stañip piper

[...]

In the circumstances, SATHHES is pleased to appoint Sri.U.Subhash, Sree Bhavan, 
T.C.311505(3) YMA Road, Chakkai, Thiruvananthapuram 695024 as Administrative Officer cmii 
Accounts Officer, SATHHES initially for a period of one year from the date of joining duty. He will 
be paid a consolidated amount of Rs.35,000/- (Rupees Thirty five thousand oniy) as his remuneration. 
He is eligible for leave as per society's rules. 

He will attend all administrative and account matters of the society including the purchase of 
drugs in the IHDB. 

He is directed to report for duty before the undersigned on or before 1.11.2016.